

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23843/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2012 in AST
No.1862/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TATA MOTORS LTD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates
and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 8463 of 2008

(With appln. for directions and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10731 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11783 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11830 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12360 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12724 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13645 of 2008

WITH I.A. 1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22491 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24269 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1881-1911 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 27/01/2015 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) **Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.**
In SLP 23843/12 **Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. Kalyan K Bandopadhyaya, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
 Mr. Abratosh Majumdar, Adv.
 Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

In SLP 24269/12 **Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. Kalyan K Bandopadhyaya, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
 Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.
Ms. Mary Scaria, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Divya Jyoti Jaipurkar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)/
Respondent(s) **Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.**

For Respondent(s) **Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.**
 Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv..
 Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Debmalaya Banerjee, Adv.
 Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv.
 Ms. Aditi Bhatt, Adv.
 Ms. Devina Sehgal, Adv.
 for M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Bhattacharya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim ,Adv

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing on a
non-miscellaneous day in the month of March, 2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar